A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF 

BRIGHTON, COLORADO, ACCEPTING THE BID OF A-1 CHIPSEAL 

CO.  AND AWARDING THE CONTRACT FOR THE 2015 CRACK 

SEAL ~ CAPE SEAL ~ SLURRY SEAL ~ CONCRETE REPLACEMENT 

PROJECT, BID #15-010, IN AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED SIX 

HUNDRED SEVENTY-NINE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED 

SEVENTY-FIVE DOLLARS ($679,475.00), AND AUTHORIZING THE 

MAYOR TO SIGN THE CONTRACT ON BEHALF OF THE CITY AND 

THE CITY CLERK TO ATTEST THERETO

ID-69-15C.

15-010  Resolution

15-010 Bid Abstract

Attachments:

9. UTILITIES BUSINESS ITEMS

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF 

BRIGHTON, COLORADO, ACCEPTING THE BID OF BT 

CONSTRUCTION INC. AND AWARDING THE CONTRACT FOR THE 

KEN MITCHELL 1 PIPING ADDITION PROJECT, BID #15-013, IN AN 

AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED ONE HUNDRED FORTY SEVEN 

THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED NINETY DOLLARS ($147,690.00), AND 

AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR TO SIGN THE CONTRACT ON BEHALF 

OF THE CITY AND THE CITY CLERK TO ATTEST THERETO

ID-75-15A.

15-013  Resolution

15-013 Bid Abstract

Attachments:

10. GENERAL BUSINESS

11. REPORTS

A. By the Mayor.

B. By Department Heads.